Shareholding Pattern

1of1

Scrip Code : 501370

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Anuja Vivek Joshi
Kamalini Bahubali
Pallavi Jha

Any Other (specify)

Walchand and
Company Private
Limited

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT1+A2

Nos. of
shareholders

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx ?scrip...

Shareholding Pattern

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

8,036

1,026
5,390
1,620

16,39,156

16,39,156

16,47,192

16,47,192

Quarter Ending : December 2020

Total nos.
shares
held

8,036

1,026
5,390
1,620

16,39,156

16,39,156

16,47,192

16,47,192

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.28
0.04
0.19
0.06

56.45

56.45

56.72
0.00

56.72

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

8,036

1,026
5,390
1,620

16,39,156

16,39,156

16,47,192

16,47,192
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
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Scrip Code : 501370

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

Vivek
Wadhavkar
(Trustee)

Pallavi Sanjay
Jha (Trustee)
Dnyana Anand
Patil

Any Other
(specify)
INVESTOR
EDUCATION
AND
PROTECTION
FUND

Sub Total B3

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scri...

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Quarter ending : December 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

18

18

4814

47

4865

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

11660

11660

882198

205161

88700

61040
33377

157679

127821

1245038

Total no.
shares
held

11,660

11,660

8,82,198

2,05,161

88,700

61,040

33,377

1,567,679

1,27,821

12,45,038

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.40

0.40

0.00

0.00

30.38

7.07

3.05

210
1.15

5.43

4.40

42.87

Total

%
No. of asa
Voting of

Rights Total
g Voting

right
0.00
11,660 0.40
11,660 0.40
0.00
0.00
8,82,198 30.38
2,05,161 7.07
88,700 3.05
61,040 2.10
33,377 1.15
1,57,679 5.43
1,27,821 4.40
12,45,038 42.87

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

2,790

2,790

7,63,358

55,421

33,377

1,565,899

1,27,821

9,74,678
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scri...

B=B1+B2+B3 4883 1256698 12,56,698 43.28 12,556,698 43.28 9,77,468

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public
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https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=...

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370

Quarter ending : December 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully

. Total no.
Categz;);:eName No. of Zao::i:yp shares
Shareholders() shareholder(lll) shares held(VIl =
held(IV) IV+V+VI)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0
Holder
C2) Employee 0 0
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 Asa %

form(XIV)(Not
of (A+B+C2)(VIl) Applicable)
0.00
0.00

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to

the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scrip...

Shareholding Pattern

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter ending : December 2020

18317 shares of the Public have been pledged or otherwise encumbered
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Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=5013...

Shareholding Pattern

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter ending : December 2020

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the

company.
Sl Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. Date of reporting by the
No. Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held of shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

1ofl 09-02-2021, 22:46



Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/SBO.aspx?code=270595&scrip...

Shareholding Pattern
WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter Ending : December 2020
Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the

; ; i i indirect*: Date of
StNo  Details of the SBO () Deta"sg:vtnr: ;ﬁ?IStered reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (l1I) et
Whether by virtue of: acquisition
of
_Rig.hts on . Exercise signifi‘ca.nt
. . ‘ ‘ Voting d|§t!'|butable Exercise of beneficial
Name  Nationality Name Nationality =~ Shares . dividend or of . interest#
rights significant
any other control infl av)
distribution influence
Walchand
Pallavi and
1 Sanjay India Company India 56 No No 30/07/1999
Jha Private
Limited

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column
111, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.
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