

## WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter Ending: December 2020

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian				0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	8,036	8,036	0.28	8,036	
Anuja Vivek Joshi	1	1,026	1,026	0.04	1,026	
Kamalini Bahubali	1	5,390	5,390	0.19	5,390	
Pallavi Jha	1	1,620	1,620	0.06	1,620	
Any Other (specify)	1	16,39,156	16,39,156	56.45	16,39,156	
Walchand and Company Private Limited	1	16,39,156	16,39,156	56.45	16,39,156	
Sub Total A1	4	16,47,192	16,47,192	56.72	16,47,192	
A2) Foreign				0.00		
A=A1+A2	4	16,47,192	16,47,192	56.72	16,47,192	



# Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

## WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter ending: December 2020

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	18	11660	11,660	0.40	11,660	0.40	2,790
Sub Total B1	18	11660	11,660	0.40	11,660	0.40	2,790
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4814	882198	8,82,198	30.38	8,82,198	30.38	7,63,358
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	4	205161	2,05,161	7.07	2,05,161	7.07	55,421
Vivek Wadhavkar (Trustee)	1	88700	88,700	3.05	88,700	3.05	
Pallavi Sanjay Jha (Trustee)	1	61040	61,040	2.10	61,040	2.10	
Dnyana Anand Patil	1	33377	33,377	1.15	33,377	1.15	33,377
Any Other (specify) INVESTOR	47	157679	1,57,679	5.43	1,57,679	5.43	1,55,899
EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND	1	127821	1,27,821	4.40	1,27,821	4.40	1,27,821
Sub Total B3	4865	1245038	12,45,038	42.87	12,45,038	42.87	9,74,678

B=B1+B2+B3 4883 1256698 12,56,698 43.28 12,56,698 43.28 9,77,468

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



## Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

### WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter ending: December 2020

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

#### Note

<sup>(1)</sup> PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

<sup>(2)</sup> The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

<sup>(3)</sup> W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



## WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter ending: December 2020

18317 shares of the Public have been pledged or otherwise encumbered



# **Shareholding Pattern**

### WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter ending: December 2020

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the			% of total no.	Date of reporting by the	
No.	Trading Member			of shares	Trading Member	
_	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	



### **Shareholding Pattern**

#### WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter Ending: December 2020

### Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	r.No Details of the SBO (I)			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the registered reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) er (II)  Whether by virtue of:						Date of creation / acquisition
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	Pallavi Sanjay Jha	India	Walchand and Company Private Limited	India		56		No	No	30/07/1999

Note = \* In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.